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PURPOSES ONLY. NO LIABILITY IS ASSUMED

FOR THE ACCURACY OF THE INFORMATION

NOTE: THIS MAP WAS PREPARED FOR ASSESSMENT

DELINEATED HEREON. ASSESSOR’S PARCELS

MAY NOT COMPLY WITH LOCAL LOT SPLIT
OR BUILDING SITE ORDINANCES.

522.27Ac

06
47.40Ac

2/10/11

SEC 29 & POR SEC 30 T1S R3E MDB&M

POR RO CANADA DE LOS VAQUEROS

9
2
9
.5

3

  09 
10434.3 (TOT)

5
1
9
.0

1

1
8
8
.2

1

N73^2’17"E

S0^27’33"E

626.4
7

FM 117-16

325.20Ac

30 29

318Ac

EB REG PARK DIST

EB REG PARK DIST

EB REG PARK DIST

TO PAGE 18

bguerrer
Polygonal Line

bguerrer
Polygonal Line

bguerrer
Text Box
112 LSM 22

bguerrer
Line

bguerrer
Text Box
LP 2063-84

bguerrer
Text Box
LP 2132-84




